
STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY 
  with brown soda bread (6 wheat,7,8,9,12)

GALWAY BAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER 
served with brown soda bread 

FROM THE GRILL
8oz GRILLED SIRLION STEAK 

SALADS & MAINS
FLAME GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 
crisp cos leaves, garlic croutons, shaved parmesan 
& Caesar dressing
 (6 wheat 7,8,9,11,13)

FISH
GALWAY BAY CATCH OF THE DAY 
served with potato & vegetables of the day 
(1,3, 6 wheat,7,8.9,12,13)

TRADITIONAL FISH N CHIPS 

ROASTED
ROAST OF THE DAY 

SIDES ORDERS
ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD 

CLASSIC CAPRESE 

TRIOLOGY OF DUCK 

FINE GOATS CHEESE MOUSSE 

TEMPURA FRIED TIGER PRAWNS
siracha mayo, raw pineapple salsa & organic greens 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

INDIAN STYLE CHICKEN CURRY 

CRISPY SPICED BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 

jack daniels barbeque or hot sauce, peppered leaf salad 
& ranch dressing (6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

ORIENTAL STYLE STIR FRY NOODLES (V) 
egg noodles tossed with soy ginger and scallion sauce 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

add chicken: 4.95 | add prawns: 5.95

9.50

7.50

9.50

10.95 

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT 
creamy chicken with mushroom in puff pastry shell
with sweet potato puree
(6 wheat 7,8,9,11,12,13)

9.95/15.95

 9.95/15.95

18.95

16.95

12.00

29.95

  9.95

12.00 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 

CONFIT OF DUCK LEG 

CHARGRILLED BEEF BURGER 

SEARED 6 OZ STEAK SANDWICH 

CREAMY MASH (7,9) 
RUSTIC FRIES (6 wheat,8,9) 
FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat,8,9) 
MARKET VEGETABLES (7,8,9) 
ONION RINGS (7,8,9) 
SWEET POTATO FRIES (7,8,9) 

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BURGER 

18.95

20.95

18.95
 

18.95

18.95 

19.50

21.95 

17.50 

33.95 

4.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00

 

 
garlic & coriander naan bread, steamed pulao rice 
mango chutney 
(6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12,13)

 
with plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, toasted pine nuts,
wild rocket, basil oil and pesto (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)

 

with duck spring roll, duck pate, confit of duck salad hoisin
sauce, pickled ginger, crisp mesclun & ginger dressing 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)

 
battered onion rings, side salad, rustic chips and three 
peppercorn sauce
 (6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12) 

 
salted beetroot, herb oil, candied walnuts, and micro
greens 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)

 
served with potato & vegetables of the day 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

 
sweet green pea & mint puree, tartar sauce, organic
mixed leaf salad and rustic fries 
(1,2,3 6 wheat,3,11,7,9,12) 

 
grilled ciabatta, beef tomatoes, red onion, wild rucola
salad, caramelized onion & mushroom, three
peppercorn sauce with rustic chips (6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12)

 
smoked streaky bacon, with pickled onions, mature
dubliner cheese, bourbon and ballimaloe tomato relish, 
brioche bap & rustic fries 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

 
with roasted baby potatoes, dressed leaves and mustard 
beurre blanc 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

 

cajun marinated chicken fillet, ruby coleslaw, wild rocket 
& rustic fries 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

 
crispy duck leg, lightly marinated vegetables and orange 
scented gravy 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

 
8oz sirloin steak, tiger prawns, battered onion rings,
rustic chips, side salad and three peppercorn sauce 
(1,2,3,6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12) 

(1,2,3 fish,6 wheats,7, 8, 9, 12)

(6 wheat, 8,9) 

Menu
SURF N TURF 

D I N N E R

Allergen Index: 1. Crustaceans, 2. Molluscs, 3. Fish, 4. Peanuts, 5. Nuts, 6. Cereal containing gluten, 7. Milk milk products, 8. Soya,
9. Sulphur dioxide, 10. Sesame seeds, 11. Eggs, 12. Celery & celeriac, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin. Although all due care is taken during meal preparation,

cross contamination risks are possible. Please ask your server if you require any additional information on food allergens.



STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY 
with brown soda bread (6 wheat,7,8,9,12)

GALWAY BAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER 
served with brown soda bread 

FROM THE GRILL
8oz GRILLED SIRLION STEAK (€10 supplement)

SALADS & MAINS
FLAME GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 
crisp cos leaves, garlic croutons, shaved parmesan 
& Caesar dressing (6 wheat 7,8,9,11,13)

FISH
GALWAY BAY CATCH OF THE DAY 
served with potato & vegetables of the day (1,3, 6 wheat,7,8.9,12,13)

TRADITIONAL FISH N CHIPS 

ROASTED
ROAST OF THE DAY 

ADDITIONAL SIDES
ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD 

CLASSIC CAPRESE 

TRIOLOGY OF DUCK 

FINE GOATS CHEESE MOUSSE 

TEMPURA FRIED TIGER PRAWNS
siracha mayo, raw pineapple salsa & organic greens 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

INDIAN STYLE CHICKEN CURRY 

CRISPY SPICED BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 

jack daniels barbeque or hot sauce, peppered leaf salad 
& ranch dressing (6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

ORIENTAL STYLE STIR FRY NOODLES (V) 
egg noodles tossed with soy ginger and scallion sauce 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

add chicken: 4.95 | add prawns: 5.95

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT 
creamy chicken with mushroom in puff pastry shell
with sweet potato puree
(6 wheat 7,8,9,11,12,13)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 

CONFIT OF DUCK LEG 

CHARGRILLED BEEF BURGER 

SEARED 6 OZ STEAK SANDWICH 

CREAMY MASH (7,9) 
RUSTIC FRIES (6 wheat,8,9) 
FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat,8,9) 
MARKET VEGETABLES (7,8,9) 
ONION RINGS (7,8,9) 
SWEET POTATO FRIES (7,8,9) 

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BURGER 

€4.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

garlic & coriander naan bread, steamed pulao rice 
mango chutney (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12,13)

with plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, toasted pine nuts,
wild rocket, basil oil and pesto (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)

with duck spring roll, duck pate, confit of duck salad hoisin
sauce, pickled ginger, crisp mesclun & ginger dressing 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)

battered onion rings, side salad, rustic chips and three 
peppercorn sauce (6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12) 

salted beetroot, herb oil, candied walnuts, and micro
greens (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)

served with potato & vegetables of the day 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

sweet green pea & mint puree, tartar sauce, organic mixed
leaf salad and rustic fries (1,2,3 6 wheat,3,11,7,9,12) 

grilled ciabatta, beef tomatoes, red onion, wild rucola salad,
caramelized onion & mushroom, three peppercorn sauce with
rustic chips (6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12)

smoked streaky bacon, with pickled onions, mature
dubliner cheese, bourbon and ballimaloe tomato relish, 
brioche bap & rustic fries  (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

with roasted baby potatoes, dressed leaves and mustard 
beurre blanc 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

cajun marinated chicken fillet, ruby coleslaw, wild rocket 
& rustic fries (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

crispy duck leg, lightly marinated vegetables and orange 
scented gravy 
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

8oz sirloin steak, tiger prawns, battered onion rings,
rustic chips, side salad and three peppercorn sauce 
(1,2,3,6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12) 

(1,2,3 fish,6 wheats,7, 8, 9, 12)

(6 wheat, 8,9) 

menu
SURF N TURF (€12.50 supplement)

I N C L U S I V E
D I N N E R

Allergen Index: 1. Crustaceans, 2. Molluscs, 3. Fish, 4. Peanuts, 5. Nuts, 6. Cereal containing gluten, 7. Milk milk products, 8. Soya, 9. Sulphur dioxide, 10. Sesame seeds, 11. Eggs,
12. Celery & celeriac, 13. Mustard, 14. Lupin. Although all due care is taken during meal preparation, cross contamination risks are possible. Please ask your server if you require

any additional information on food allergens.


