# DINNER

STARTERS			
SOUP OF THE DAY with brown soda bread (6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 12)	7.50	SURF N TURF	33.95
GALWAY BAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER		8oz sirloin steak, tiger prawns, battered onion rings, rustic chips, side salad and three peppercorn sauce	
served with brown soda bread	9.50	(1,2,3,6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12)	
(1,2,3 fish,6 wheats,7, 8, 9, 12)  CRISPY SPICED BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	10.95	SEARED 6 OZ STEAK SANDWICH grilled ciabatta, beef tomatoes, red onion, wild rucola	21.95
jack daniels barbeque or hot sauce, peppered leaf salad	10.75	salad, caramelized onion & mushroom, three	
& ranch dressing (6 wheat,7,8,9,11)		peppercorn sauce with rustic chips (6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12)	10.05
TEMPURA FRIED TIGER PRAWNS	12.00	CHARGRILLED BEEF BURGER smoked streaky bacon, with pickled onions, mature	18.95
siracha mayo, raw pineapple salsa & organic greens (6 wheat,7,8,9,11)		dubliner cheese, bourbon and ballimaloe tomato relish, brioche bap & rustic fries	
FINE GOATS CHEESE MOUSSE	9.95	(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)	17.50
salted beetroot, herb oil, candied walnuts, and micro greens		CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BURGER cajun marinated chicken fillet, ruby coleslaw, wild rocket	
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)	12.00	& rustic fries (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)	
TRIOLOGY OF DUCK with duck spring roll, duck pate, confit of duck salad hoising		ROASTED	
sauce, pickled ginger, crisp mesclun & ginger dressing (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)		ROAST OF THE DAY served with potato & vegetables of the day	18.95
SALADS & MAINS		(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)	
ELAME COTLLED CHICKEN CAESAD	9.95/15.95	CONFIT OF DUCK LEG	19.50
crisp cos leaves, garlic croutons, shaved parmesan	7.75/15.75	crispy duck leg, lightly marinated vegetables and orange scented gravy	
& Caesar dressing (6 wheat 7,8,9,11,13)	0.50	(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)  CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	18.95
CLASSIC CAPRESE with plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, toasted pine nuts,	9.50	with roasted baby potatoes, dressed leaves and mustard beurre blanc	
wild rocket, basil oil and pesto (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)		(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)	
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT 9 creamy chicken with mushroom in puff pastry shell	9.95/15.95	FISH	
with sweet potato puree (6 wheat 7,8,9,11,12,13)		GALWAY BAY CATCH OF THE DAY	20.95
INDIAN STYLE CHICKEN CURRY garlic & coriander naan bread, steamed pulao rice	18.95	served with potato & vegetables of the day (1,3, 6 wheat,7,8.9,12,13)	
mango chutney		TRADITIONAL FISH N CHIPS sweet green pea & mint puree, tartar sauce, organic	18.95
(6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12,13)  ORIENTAL STYLE STIR FRY NOODLES (V)	16.95	mixed leaf salad and rustic fries (1,2,3 6 wheat,3,11,7,9,12)	
egg noodles tossed with soy ginger and scallion sauce	10.95		
(6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)  add chicken: 4.95   add prawns: 5.95		SIDES ORDERS	4.50
EDOM THE COTH		ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD (6 wheat, 8,9) CREAMY MASH (7,9)	4.50 4.00
FROM THE GRILL  80Z GRILLED SIRLION STEAK		RUSTIC FRIES (6 wheat,8,9) FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat,8,9)	4.00 4.50
battered onion rings, side salad, rustic chips and three	29.95	MARKET VEGETABLES (7,8,9)	4.00
peppercorn sauce		ONION RINGS (7,8,9) SWEET POTATO FRIES (7,8,9)	4.00 4.00
(6 wheat 7 0 0 11 12)			

(6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12)

# I N C L U S I V E D I N N E R

meny

# **STARTERS**

# SOUP OF THE DAY

with brown soda bread (6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 12)

# **GALWAY BAY SEAFOOD CHOWDER**

served with brown soda bread (1,2,3 fish,6 wheats,7, 8, 9, 12)

# CRISPY SPICED BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS

jack daniels barbeque or hot sauce, peppered leaf salad & ranch dressing (6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 11)

### TEMPURA FRIED TIGER PRAWNS

siracha mayo, raw pineapple salsa & organic greens (6 wheat,7,8,9,11)

### FINE GOATS CHEESE MOUSSE

salted beetroot, herb oil, candied walnuts, and micro greens (6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 10, 13)

# TRIOLOGY OF DUCK

with duck spring roll, duck pate, confit of duck salad hoisin sauce, pickled ginger, crisp mesclun & ginger dressing (6 wheat 7.8.9.10.13)

# **SALADS & MAINS**

# FLAME GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

crisp cos leaves, garlic croutons, shaved parmesan & Caesar dressing (6 wheat 7,8,9,11,13)

# **CLASSIC CAPRESE**

with plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, toasted pine nuts, wild rocket, basil oil and pesto (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,13)

## CHICKEN & MUSHROOM VOL AU VENT

creamy chicken with mushroom in puff pastry shell with sweet potato puree (6 wheat 7,8,9,11,12,13)

# INDIAN STYLE CHICKEN CURRY

garlic & coriander naan bread, steamed pulao rice mango chutney (6 wheat, 7,8,9,10,11,12,13)

# ORIENTAL STYLE STIR FRY NOODLES (V)

egg noodles tossed with soy ginger and scallion sauce (6 wheat.7.8.9.10.11.12)

add chicken: 4.95 | add prawns: 5.95

# FROM THE GRILL

# 8oz GRILLED SIRLION STEAK (€10 supplement)

battered onion rings, side salad, rustic chips and three peppercorn sauce (6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 11, 12)

# SURF N TURF (€12.50 supplement)

8oz sirloin steak, tiger prawns, battered onion rings, rustic chips, side salad and three peppercorn sauce (1,2,3,6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12)

# SEARED 6 OZ STEAK SANDWICH

grilled ciabatta, beef tomatoes, red onion, wild rucola salad, caramelized onion & mushroom, three peppercorn sauce with rustic chips (6 wheat,7,8,9,11,12)

# CHARGRILLED BEEF BURGER

smoked streaky bacon, with pickled onions, mature dubliner cheese, bourbon and ballimaloe tomato relish, brioche bap & rustic fries (6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12)

### CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BURGER

cajun marinated chicken fillet, ruby coleslaw, wild rocket & rustic fries (6 wheat, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12)

# ROASTED

# **ROAST OF THE DAY**

served with potato & vegetables of the day (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

### **CONFIT OF DUCK LEG**

crispy duck leg, lightly marinated vegetables and orange scented gravy (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

### CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

with roasted baby potatoes, dressed leaves and mustard beurre blanc (6 wheat,7,8,9,10,11,12)

# FISH

# GALWAY BAY CATCH OF THE DAY

served with potato & vegetables of the day (1,3, 6 wheat,7,8.9,12,13)

# TRADITIONAL FISH N CHIPS

sweet green pea & mint puree, tartar sauce, organic mixed leaf salad and rustic fries (1,2,3 6 wheat,3,11,7,9,12)

# **ADDITIONAL SIDES**

ROCKET AND PARMESAN SALAD (6 wheat, 8,9)	€4.50
CREAMY MASH (7,9)	€4.00
RUSTIC FRIES (6 wheat, 8,9)	€4.00
FAMOUS CAJUN FRIES (6 wheat, 8,9)	€4.50
MARKET VEGETABLES (7,8,9)	€4.00
ONION RINGS (7,8,9)	€4.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES (7,8,9)	€4.00

